
Cédula Nombre Vacante Cátedras Dependencia Puntaje % Orden

9-168-278 AMADO  CAMAÑO FRANCO 6211 TECNOLOGÍA INDUSTRIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 109.5 30 1

8-873-1392 LUIS OMAR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ 6211 TECNOLOGÍA INDUSTRIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 86 23.56 2

9-702-111 TAMARA EDITH VILLAMIL ALMANZA 6211 TECNOLOGÍA INDUSTRIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 83 22.74 3

8-796-511 JESUS BERNARDO ALVAREZ HERNÁNDEZ 6211 TECNOLOGÍA INDUSTRIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 72.3 19.81 4

9-705-1797 MARIA DE LA LUZ REYES BRAVO 6211 TECNOLOGÍA INDUSTRIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 45 12.33 5

8-781-655 ELSY ANAYANSI MARQUEZ REYNA 14249 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 73 30 1

8-473-970 JOANIS REYNELD EHRMAN PÉREZ 14249 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 70.75 29.08 2

8-754-2131 MANUEL GILBERTO JOHNSON RUÍZ 14249 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 61 25.07 3

8-470-824 ERIC NOEL CEDEÑO CAMAÑO 14249 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 60.5 24.86 4

8-891-285 ADRIAN ALBERTO BEDOYA MARTINEZ 14249 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 60.5 24.86 5

8-342-718 RENE JACINTO GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ 14249 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 56 23.01 6

8-801-2341 ERNESTO  BETHANCOURT PÉREZ 14249 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 56 23.01 7

8-749-1077 IGNACIO  PÉREZ ORTEGA 14249 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 43 17.67 8

1-720-828 ELIECER EDIR MORENO BRYAN 14249 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 32 13.15 9

8-793-2309 EDWIN ARMANDO GUERRERO AGUILAR 14249 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 30 12.33 10

3-715-2041 SHEVAN ELIZABETH  PEART 17223 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 108.5 30 1

2-718-1311 JENIFEER KAREN MIRANDA GARCÍA 17223 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 107 29.59 2

3-704-1856 DAYRA NEKELDA ALLEN COOKE 17223 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 106 29.31 3

8-880-887 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ CARRILLO 17223 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 96 26.54 4

2-120-782 JOSÉ CARLOS SÁNCHEZ CORONADO 17223 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 94 25.99 5

9-701-400 VIELKA ELIZABETH ALZATE MONTENEGRO 17223 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 90 24.88 6

4-751-546 YAISURY LISBETH MC LEAN CORTÉS 17223 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 85 23.5 7

9-735-86 RUBEN ROLANDO ALMENGOR GONZÁLEZ 17223 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 83 22.95 8

9-743-2438 ZULAY DEL CARMEN HERRERA JAÉN 17223 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 82.5 22.81 9

8-802-133 ANAYANSI  CORDOBA VEGA 17223 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 81.5 22.53 10

6-722-2159 NAZARETH DEL CARMEN PIMENTEL ATENCIO 19712 FÍSICA INST. GENERAL TOMAS HERRERA 23 30 1
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9-747-452 JOSÉ ANTONIO ORTEGA GUTIÉRREZ 27391 FÍSICA COL. ABEL BRAVO 52 30 1

6-722-2159 NAZARETH DEL CARMEN PIMENTEL ATENCIO 27391 FÍSICA COL. ABEL BRAVO 23 13.27 2

8-826-791 TEODOLINDA  PINZÓN CRUZ 30417 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 107 30 1

9-753-494 MAGDALENA DEL CARMEN  DELGADO 30417 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.2 28.37 2

8-516-906 JULIA  TUÑON BAZAN 30417 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 96.5 27.06 3

2-716-893 VIANETH DEL CARMEN VÁSQUEZ RANGEL 30417 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 92.5 25.93 4

6-713-1105 ALEYMIS YAURISEL ALVAREZ VALDES 30417 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 92 25.79 5

9-749-1063 ALBERTO RAFAEL APARICIO PINEDA 30417 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 86 24.11 6

4-246-301 CARMEN ESTELA CORTÉS GUEVARA 30417 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 81 22.71 7

6-706-175 GENERINA  BARRIA JARAMILLO 30417 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 81 22.71 8

8-457-474 RUBIELA  MORALES HERNÁNDEZ 30417 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 78 21.87 9

2-132-573 NUBIA LILIANA TORRERO BETHANCOURTH 30417 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76.5 21.45 10

9-753-494 MAGDALENA DEL CARMEN  DELGADO 50347 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.2 30 1

8-516-906 JULIA  TUÑON BAZAN 50347 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 96.5 28.61 2

2-716-893 VIANETH DEL CARMEN VÁSQUEZ RANGEL 50347 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 92.5 27.42 3

6-713-1105 ALEYMIS YAURISEL ALVAREZ VALDES 50347 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 92 27.27 4

4-246-301 CARMEN ESTELA CORTÉS GUEVARA 50347 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 81 24.01 5

6-706-175 GENERINA  BARRIA JARAMILLO 50347 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 81 24.01 6

9-716-569 FRANKLIN ERNALDO RODRÍGUEZ BATISTA 50347 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 79.3 23.51 7

8-457-474 RUBIELA  MORALES HERNÁNDEZ 50347 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 78 23.12 8

9-742-1983 LISBETH MERCEDES OLLER GONZÁLEZ 50347 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76.5 22.68 9

8-446-435 NURIAN EDITH LORENZO CORTEZ 50347 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76 22.53 10

8-826-791 TEODOLINDA  PINZÓN CRUZ 50348 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 107 30 1

9-753-494 MAGDALENA DEL CARMEN  DELGADO 50348 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.2 28.37 2

8-516-906 JULIA  TUÑON BAZAN 50348 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 96.5 27.06 3

2-716-893 VIANETH DEL CARMEN VÁSQUEZ RANGEL 50348 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 92.5 25.93 4

9-749-1063 ALBERTO RAFAEL APARICIO PINEDA 50348 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 86 24.11 5

4-246-301 CARMEN ESTELA CORTÉS GUEVARA 50348 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 81 22.71 6

9-716-569 FRANKLIN ERNALDO RODRÍGUEZ BATISTA 50348 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 79.3 22.23 7

8-457-474 RUBIELA  MORALES HERNÁNDEZ 50348 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 78 21.87 8

9-165-604 YEXINEY DEYSI  TORRES 50348 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76 21.31 9



4-703-1372 MINERVA  ARAÚZ SANTAMARÍA 50348 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 75 21.03 10

8-801-1302 RODNEY ROBERTO RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ 50349 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 123 30 1

4-741-245 JOEL  MOJICA RUÍZ 50349 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 123 30 2

8-909-1689 RICARDO ALFREDO ARIAS ALVARADO 50349 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 107.3 26.17 3

2-718-1311 JENIFEER KAREN MIRANDA GARCÍA 50349 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 107 26.1 4

8-513-1100 IVETTE KATHERINE NAVARRO MONGE 50349 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.8 24.83 5

8-880-887 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ CARRILLO 50349 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 96 23.41 6

8-720-1261 MELISA LINET MONTEZUMA CAMPINES 50349 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 94.7 23.1 7

6-719-447 YESSULLI ISABEL DOMINGUEZ NIETO 50349 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 94 22.93 8

2-120-782 JOSÉ CARLOS SÁNCHEZ CORONADO 50349 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 94 22.93 9

8-781-77 MAYRA MICHELL LEE LIN 50349 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 91 22.2 10

8-801-1302 RODNEY ROBERTO RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ 50350 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 123 30 1

4-741-245 JOEL  MOJICA RUÍZ 50350 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 123 30 2

8-909-1689 RICARDO ALFREDO ARIAS ALVARADO 50350 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 107.3 26.17 3

2-718-1311 JENIFEER KAREN MIRANDA GARCÍA 50350 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 107 26.1 4

8-513-1100 IVETTE KATHERINE NAVARRO MONGE 50350 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.8 24.83 5

8-880-887 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ CARRILLO 50350 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 96 23.41 6

8-720-1261 MELISA LINET MONTEZUMA CAMPINES 50350 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 94.7 23.1 7

6-719-447 YESSULLI ISABEL DOMINGUEZ NIETO 50350 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 94 22.93 8

2-120-782 JOSÉ CARLOS SÁNCHEZ CORONADO 50350 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 94 22.93 9

8-781-77 MAYRA MICHELL LEE LIN 50350 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 91 22.2 10

8-801-1302 RODNEY ROBERTO RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ 50351 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 123 30 1

4-741-245 JOEL  MOJICA RUÍZ 50351 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 123 30 2

8-909-1689 RICARDO ALFREDO ARIAS ALVARADO 50351 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 107.3 26.17 3

2-718-1311 JENIFEER KAREN MIRANDA GARCÍA 50351 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 107 26.1 4

8-513-1100 IVETTE KATHERINE NAVARRO MONGE 50351 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.8 24.83 5

8-880-887 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ CARRILLO 50351 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 96 23.41 6

8-720-1261 MELISA LINET MONTEZUMA CAMPINES 50351 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 94.7 23.1 7

6-719-447 YESSULLI ISABEL DOMINGUEZ NIETO 50351 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 94 22.93 8

2-120-782 JOSÉ CARLOS SÁNCHEZ CORONADO 50351 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 94 22.93 9

8-781-77 MAYRA MICHELL LEE LIN 50351 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 91 22.2 10



8-744-962 GASPAR  MEDINA SALAZAR 50493 ÉTICA, RELIGIÓN COL. ABEL BRAVO 84 30 1

3-716-18 ALVIS ADAN RODRÍGUEZ OLIVEROS 50493 ÉTICA, RELIGIÓN COL. ABEL BRAVO 42 15 2

6-704-440 JUAN CARLOS SAUCEDO BULTRON 50493 ÉTICA, RELIGIÓN COL. ABEL BRAVO 36.8 13.14 3

8-927-1020 CALEB ARIEL HERNÁNDEZ ARIAS 50493 ÉTICA, RELIGIÓN COL. ABEL BRAVO 14 5 4

7-705-1300 AGUSTIN ANTONIO CORDOBA PÉREZ 50493 ÉTICA, RELIGIÓN COL. ABEL BRAVO 14 5 5

8-801-2341 ERNESTO  BETHANCOURT PÉREZ 51865 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 56 30 1

1-720-828 ELIECER EDIR MORENO BRYAN 51865 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 32 17.14 2

6-717-2323 MILVIA NORISBEL CRUZ PIMENTEL 52587 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 70.5 30 1

8-802-453 OMAYRA LIZETH ALDEANO CORRO 52587 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 70 29.79 2

3-722-868 ARELIS ESTHER  HERNÁNDEZ 52587 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 70 29.79 3

6-722-633 JOSELINE DEL CARMEN MARIN PIMENTEL 52587 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 46 19.57 4

8-849-1526 ELIDINIA IRAIMA GARRIDO ESCUDERO 52587 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 45 19.15 5

8-711-68 MAIRA EDITH CHAVEZ HERRERA 52587 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 45 19.15 6

9-750-1734 LUCAS ADDIEL REYES AIZPRUA 52587 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 45 19.15 7

8-909-2318 NATHALY LIZETH SANCHEZ MADRID 52587 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 45 19.15 8

8-947-1215 KAREN YAMILETH MORENO CASTILLO 52587 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 23 9.79 9

8-826-791 TEODOLINDA  PINZÓN CRUZ 56369 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 107 30 1

8-259-412 IRIS ELCIDA JAÉN CORDOBA 56369 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.4 28.43 2

8-516-906 JULIA  TUÑON BAZAN 56369 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 96.5 27.06 3

6-713-1105 ALEYMIS YAURISEL ALVAREZ VALDES 56369 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 92 25.79 4

6-706-175 GENERINA  BARRIA JARAMILLO 56369 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 81 22.71 5

8-457-474 RUBIELA  MORALES HERNÁNDEZ 56369 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 78 21.87 6

9-742-1983 LISBETH MERCEDES OLLER GONZÁLEZ 56369 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76.5 21.45 7

9-165-604 YEXINEY DEYSI  TORRES 56369 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76 21.31 8

8-446-435 NURIAN EDITH LORENZO CORTEZ 56369 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76 21.31 9

4-729-1732 DAYRA MARQUELA CORELLA GONZÁLEZ 56369 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 71 19.91 10

8-826-791 TEODOLINDA  PINZÓN CRUZ 56811 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 107 30 1

8-259-412 IRIS ELCIDA JAÉN CORDOBA 56811 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.4 28.43 2

9-753-494 MAGDALENA DEL CARMEN  DELGADO 56811 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.2 28.37 3

2-716-893 VIANETH DEL CARMEN VÁSQUEZ RANGEL 56811 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 92.5 25.93 4

4-246-301 CARMEN ESTELA CORTÉS GUEVARA 56811 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 81 22.71 5



6-706-175 GENERINA  BARRIA JARAMILLO 56811 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 81 22.71 6

2-132-573 NUBIA LILIANA TORRERO BETHANCOURTH 56811 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76.5 21.45 7

9-742-1983 LISBETH MERCEDES OLLER GONZÁLEZ 56811 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76.5 21.45 8

4-703-1372 MINERVA  ARAÚZ SANTAMARÍA 56811 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 75 21.03 9

4-750-2467 JANETH YADIRA RODRÍGUEZ MORENO 56811 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 74.4 20.86 10

6-722-2159 NAZARETH DEL CARMEN PIMENTEL ATENCIO 56944 FÍSICA COL. ABEL BRAVO 23 30 1

6-722-2159 NAZARETH DEL CARMEN PIMENTEL ATENCIO 56946 FÍSICA COL. ABEL BRAVO 23 30 2

3-715-2041 SHEVAN ELIZABETH  PEART 56954 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 108.5 30 1

2-718-1311 JENIFEER KAREN MIRANDA GARCÍA 56954 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 107 29.59 2

3-704-1856 DAYRA NEKELDA ALLEN COOKE 56954 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 106 29.31 3

8-880-887 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ CARRILLO 56954 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 96 26.54 4

9-701-400 VIELKA ELIZABETH ALZATE MONTENEGRO 56954 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 90 24.88 5

7-706-2378 MARICRUZ  IGLESIA VEGA 56954 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 87 24.06 6

4-751-546 YAISURY LISBETH MC LEAN CORTÉS 56954 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 85 23.5 7

8-802-133 ANAYANSI  CORDOBA VEGA 56954 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 81.5 22.53 8

4-789-1155 FABIAN ABDIEL MELÚNDEZ ORTIZ 56954 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 80 22.12 9

5-719-1782 LEIDYS YOANA RIASCOS MURILLO 56954 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 78.5 21.71 10

3-715-2041 SHEVAN ELIZABETH  PEART 56955 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 108.5 30 1

3-704-1856 DAYRA NEKELDA ALLEN COOKE 56955 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 106 29.31 2

2-120-782 JOSÉ CARLOS SÁNCHEZ CORONADO 56955 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 94 25.99 3

9-701-400 VIELKA ELIZABETH ALZATE MONTENEGRO 56955 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 90 24.88 4

7-706-2378 MARICRUZ  IGLESIA VEGA 56955 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 87 24.06 5

4-751-546 YAISURY LISBETH MC LEAN CORTÉS 56955 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 85 23.5 6

9-735-86 RUBEN ROLANDO ALMENGOR GONZÁLEZ 56955 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 83 22.95 7

4-789-1155 FABIAN ABDIEL MELÚNDEZ ORTIZ 56955 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 80 22.12 8

8-780-629 DADYERI DALEIMIS PAREDES MARTÍNEZ 56955 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 78.5 21.71 9

8-810-1404 MILAGRO ILIANETH MUÑOZ ROSAS 56955 INGLÉS COL. ABEL BRAVO 71 19.63 10

2-700-312 EVIDELIA  CRUZ CRUZ 88864 HISTORIA, GEOGRAFÍA, GEOGRAFÍA TURÍSTICAC.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 83 30 1

0-PE-12-969 JUAN ANGEL ERAZO CAMARENA 88864 HISTORIA, GEOGRAFÍA, GEOGRAFÍA TURÍSTICAC.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 75 27.11 2

8-498-176 VALERIA ESTELA CHANDLER WAUGH 88864 HISTORIA, GEOGRAFÍA, GEOGRAFÍA TURÍSTICAC.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 67.5 24.4 3

3-707-2014 NURIS GISEL GANTES SANTAMARIA 88864 HISTORIA, GEOGRAFÍA, GEOGRAFÍA TURÍSTICAC.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 67 24.22 4



2-720-2169 YOHAMY JANIBETH TORIBIO TENORIO 88864 HISTORIA, GEOGRAFÍA, GEOGRAFÍA TURÍSTICAC.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 67 24.22 5

8-705-1938 NAYOOTT JUDAIJA COUTTE GÓMEZ 88864 HISTORIA, GEOGRAFÍA, GEOGRAFÍA TURÍSTICAC.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 66.5 24.04 6

8-738-1652 ADOLFO  CUBILLA HERNÁNDEZ 88864 HISTORIA, GEOGRAFÍA, GEOGRAFÍA TURÍSTICAC.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 62.5 22.59 7

8-328-943 ODERAY  DE NEGRIS PEÑALBA 88864 HISTORIA, GEOGRAFÍA, GEOGRAFÍA TURÍSTICAC.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 59 21.33 8

2-726-1819 YAISETH DEL CARMEN QUIJADA FERNÁNDEZ 88864 HISTORIA, GEOGRAFÍA, GEOGRAFÍA TURÍSTICAC.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 58 20.96 9

8-315-1001 ALEXIS OSCAR BATISTA RODRÍGUEZ 88864 HISTORIA, GEOGRAFÍA, GEOGRAFÍA TURÍSTICAC.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 58 20.96 10

8-826-791 TEODOLINDA  PINZÓN CRUZ 93426 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 107 30 1

8-259-412 IRIS ELCIDA JAÉN CORDOBA 93426 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.4 28.43 2

9-753-494 MAGDALENA DEL CARMEN  DELGADO 93426 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.2 28.37 3

8-516-906 JULIA  TUÑON BAZAN 93426 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 96.5 27.06 4

6-713-1105 ALEYMIS YAURISEL ALVAREZ VALDES 93426 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 92 25.79 5

4-246-301 CARMEN ESTELA CORTÉS GUEVARA 93426 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 81 22.71 6

9-716-569 FRANKLIN ERNALDO RODRÍGUEZ BATISTA 93426 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 79.3 22.23 7

8-457-474 RUBIELA  MORALES HERNÁNDEZ 93426 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 78 21.87 8

2-132-573 NUBIA LILIANA TORRERO BETHANCOURTH 93426 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76.5 21.45 9

9-742-1983 LISBETH MERCEDES OLLER GONZÁLEZ 93426 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76.5 21.45 10

9-720-2449 MARGELIS YARIS ORTEGA RODRÍGUEZ 93428 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 102 30 1

8-259-412 IRIS ELCIDA JAÉN CORDOBA 93428 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.4 29.82 2

2-716-893 VIANETH DEL CARMEN VÁSQUEZ RANGEL 93428 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 92.5 27.21 3

6-713-1105 ALEYMIS YAURISEL ALVAREZ VALDES 93428 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 92 27.06 4

9-749-1063 ALBERTO RAFAEL APARICIO PINEDA 93428 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 86 25.29 5

6-706-175 GENERINA  BARRIA JARAMILLO 93428 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 81 23.82 6

9-716-569 FRANKLIN ERNALDO RODRÍGUEZ BATISTA 93428 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 79.3 23.32 7

2-132-573 NUBIA LILIANA TORRERO BETHANCOURTH 93428 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76.5 22.5 8

9-165-604 YEXINEY DEYSI  TORRES 93428 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76 22.35 9

8-446-435 NURIAN EDITH LORENZO CORTEZ 93428 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76 22.35 10

8-259-412 IRIS ELCIDA JAÉN CORDOBA 93431 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 101.4 30 1

9-749-1063 ALBERTO RAFAEL APARICIO PINEDA 93431 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 86 25.44 2

9-716-569 FRANKLIN ERNALDO RODRÍGUEZ BATISTA 93431 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 79.3 23.46 3

2-132-573 NUBIA LILIANA TORRERO BETHANCOURTH 93431 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 76.5 22.63 4

4-703-1372 MINERVA  ARAÚZ SANTAMARÍA 93431 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 75 22.19 5



4-750-2467 JANETH YADIRA RODRÍGUEZ MORENO 93431 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 74.4 22.01 6

8-437-859 YAHAIRA  MARQUEZ DE LEON 93431 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 70 20.71 7

9-734-1695 ABILIO BERNABE BRAVO ALVAREZ 93431 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 69 20.41 8

8-458-233 CAROL VANESA PUERTAS MEDINA 93431 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 68.5 20.27 9

8-829-164 RODRIGO  CORONADO ORTIZ 93431 MAESTRO C.E.F.I.B.  CHINA 67.5 19.97 10

2-700-312 EVIDELIA  CRUZ CRUZ 98440 HISTORIA COL. ABEL BRAVO 83 30 1

0-PE-12-969 JUAN ANGEL ERAZO CAMARENA 98440 HISTORIA COL. ABEL BRAVO 75 27.11 2

2-720-2169 YOHAMY JANIBETH TORIBIO TENORIO 98440 HISTORIA COL. ABEL BRAVO 67 24.22 3

8-738-1652 ADOLFO  CUBILLA HERNÁNDEZ 98440 HISTORIA COL. ABEL BRAVO 62.5 22.59 4

8-328-943 ODERAY  DE NEGRIS PEÑALBA 98440 HISTORIA COL. ABEL BRAVO 59 21.33 5

3-95-299 JESUS EDUARDO LÓPEZ TAPIA 98440 HISTORIA COL. ABEL BRAVO 56.5 20.42 6

7-700-1994 VIELKA MARIA PÉREZ CORDOBA 98440 HISTORIA COL. ABEL BRAVO 56 20.24 7

3-715-606 ELIZABETH GRACE BLANDON CAMARENA 98440 HISTORIA COL. ABEL BRAVO 55.5 20.06 8

8-465-899 ORITZA LIZBETH GUERRERO OBERTO 98440 HISTORIA COL. ABEL BRAVO 33 11.93 9

5-707-1908 OSIAS  DOVIAZA CANSARI 98440 HISTORIA COL. ABEL BRAVO 30 10.84 10


